w
w
w
.c
r
e
e
.c

CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux
@ 700 mA
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group
Flux
(lm) @
85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
80-CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
H2 900 1044
50H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH250H
50F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH250F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG450H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG450F
4500 K
H2 900 1044
45H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH245H
45F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH245F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG445H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG445F
4000 K
H2 900 1044
40H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH240H
40F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH240F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG440H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG440F
3500 K
H2 900 1044
35H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH235H
35F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH235F
G4 840 974 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG435H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG435F
3000 K
G4 840 974
30H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG430H
30F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG430F
G2 780 905 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG230F
2700 K
G2 780 905
27H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG227H
27F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG227F
F4 730 847 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HF427H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HF427F
Table 6: MK-R order codes
6.	 Complete the final steps: implementation and analysis
Using the methodology described above, we determined a suitable combination of components and drive conditions to
meet the design goals. This section describes how Cree assembled the MR16 lamp and shows the results of the design.